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COMMONWEALTH BUREAU OF CENSnS AND STATISTICS, CANBERRA. AUa

PRODUCTION SDBMAKT NO. 21 - PAPER. WOOD PULP AND ADHBSIVe/i
a'’-'''fi'.

MARCH 1972
The figures for 1968-69 are those recorded in the Annual Factory Cei

derived from the recorded monthly production and are subject to revision.

•JUN 1572

All oubsflquent figures are

Period
Newsprint

Code No. 551.11

TABLE 1. - PAPER 
(Tons)

Printings 
(a) Blotting Duplicating

551.18 551.21 551.25

Writings 
(incl. 

cartridge )
551.29

Wrapping 
(kraft and 

other)
351.41-49

Tissue 
and 

sanitary
551.51

Other 
papers

551.79
Total

1968-69
1969-70
1970-71

125,955
170,576
175,860

44,499
51,407
46,508

521
494
492

10,898
9,564

12,199

76,514
72,865
80,299

230,444
268,435
267,925

55,426
65,576
68,942

21,851
18,656
21,836

564,088
655,569
674,059

Months ; i971 February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

1972 January 
February 
March

14,200
15,813
15,589
15,856
14,865
15,215
15,421
14,636
13,418
12,989
11,216
15,172
14,120
16,991

5,111 
4,241
4,508 
4,080 
5,890 
4,251
4,252 
5,528
3,660 
3,106 
5,543 
4,984 
5,821
4,056

72
46
26
79
17
29
29
63
43
25
16
78

57

981
994

1,199 
1,552 
1,257 
1,166
1,087 
1,119
1,456
1,207

975
1,560 

959 
901

6,447 
6,755 
6,147
6,568 
8,054
7,089 
7,798
7,223 
5,557 
6,208 
6,317 
7,400 
6,851
5,699

24,072 
22,490 
24,966
21,713 
27,054 
25,073
21,936
26,303
21 ,401
23,805
25,812
18,137
16,031
28,589

5,917 
4,742 
6,765 
4,663 
6,108 
7,909 
6,278
6,534 
7,755 
6,266 
5,762 
5,952 
5,616 
7,157

2.355 
1,557
1 ,622 
1 ,920
1,260 
1,726 
1,117 
1,700 
1,008 
2,180 
1,016
1,920 
1,577 
1,294

57,155
56,636
60,622
56,411
62,505
62,458
57,918
61,106
54,078
55,786
54,455
55,203
48,775
64,744

9 months ended March 1972
9 months ended March 1971

129,178
129,550

55,001
54,230

(a) Excludes production from paper produced in other mills.

540
570

10,408
8,211

59,942
59,550

207,087
194,190

59,229
51,406

13,538
17,034

Reference No. 12.16.21

514,523
494,521



Period

I Code Ho,

2.

TABU 2. - POIf. PATO BOARDS AHI PAPER PgLTS 

(Tons)

Wood pulp (a)

Chaaical

341.31-37
Other Container

Paper boards (b)

Box and carton

1968-69
1969-70
1970-71 150,083

410,933
513,581

396,496

146,822
174,144
165,674

352.21.23
160,180
166,302
174,561

Months : 1971 February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

1972 January 
February 
March

9 months ends! March 1972
9 months ended March 1971

11,244 
11,438 
15,302
12,784 
14,083 
13,886
12,952 
14,728 
14,447
14,438 
11,614
11,234 
12,396
15,235

33,836 
36,882 
31,127 
33,916 
36,525
35,023 
38,682 
37,365 
33,324
36,733
26,097 
30,982 
36,657 
37,160

17,328 
13,916 
12,571
11,170 
15,984 
11,099
11,734
16,750
13,586
15,656
15,392
8,326

16,046
15,174

15,705 
15,131 
14,222 
14,888
16,032 
14,725 
15,701 
15,572
14,462
14,585
12,812
11,497 
12,975 
15,487

Paper felts
Other

408

280

200

353.01
1,356
1,535
1,544

352.31.33
35,401
38,448
38,907

131
221

68
22

3,529 
3,392 
3,175
2,759 
3,695 
5,487
2,412 
5,131 
3,871
2,295
3,124

531
4,129 
4,176

98
170

120,930
107,914

(a) Quantities shown represent tons air-dripd.
more per ream of 480 sheets is classified as board.

312,023
294,928

123,763
125,949

127,816
129,419

31,156
29,278

710
1 ,082

(b) Paper which at the size of 20" x 30" or its equivalent weighs 84 lb or

Reference Ho. 12.16.21



fc;- J

5.

I TABU 3. - ADHESIVE TAPS? 

(•000 sq yd)

GUBMd
(llanld aetlTatad)

Period Rslfiforoed Other
Ortarlnol Mnnfactwre

(othar than poinforeai)^

I Code Ho.

1968-69 
1969-70
1970-71

769^
7,185
7,740
6,990

769.31-39
19,968
19,985
18,007

Paper

9,345 
10,667 
11,612

Cellulose
769.53 _
7.774
9.416
9.801

Plastic
769.54_
2,537
2,778
3,218

Other (a) 
769.52.59~

520
434
472

Total

20,176
23,295
25.103

Months : 1971 Eehruary 
March 
April 
Maj 
Jun?
July 
August 
Saptemher 
October 
November 
December

1972 January 
February 
March

427
646
620
607
562
542
558
599
476
618
630
113
520
570

988 
1,983 
1,305 
1,741 
1,371 
1,552 
1,602 
1,644 
1,296 
1,775 
1,655 
1,120 
1,199 
1,679

776 
941

1,013 
1,103
1,098 

728
746

1 ,008 
859 
821 
991 
259
643 
824

858
927
783
825
773
686
740
861
829
898
938
317
787

1,134

246 
313
287
276
286
270
265
316 
373
387 
329
137 
219
403

25.2
69.0
36.0
46.4
44.1
14.8
19.9
23.6
21 .1
19.3
28.2
10.0
17.7
26.0

1,905
2,254
2,119
2,250
2,201
1,699
1,770
2,209
2,082
2,126
2,285

723
1,666
2,387

9 aonths ended March 1972
9 Bonths ended March 1971

4,626
5,202

13,522
13.5°’

6,878
8,399

7,190
7,420

2,698
2,368

181
346

16,947
18,532

(a) Includes cloth. J.P. O'NEILL
COWOWKAUH STAIISTiqiAa

cowhonvealth bohbap op cctstob tSD saananca
uahbekra, k.c.l, 2622 2 JUNE 1972
NOTE. Inquiries concernin« these statistics eay he made in Canberra by telephoning 490211 extension 322 o', in saoh State 

capital, by telephoning the office of the Deputy Oomaoneealth Statistician. Reference No. 12.16,21


